Race Date

September 25, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Emory

1 1115
2 1123
3 1116

Jason Parks
James Defilippi
Eric Elder

Team - University of Colorado

1 1182  Yevgeniy Vinogradskiy
2 1186  Jeff Olsen
3 1118  Bill Stokes
4 1378  Tripp Jones
5 1153 Emma Fields
6 1154  Michelle Proper
7 1117  Tyler Robin
8 1185 Lindsey Olsen
9 1202 Jennifer Burr
10 1188 Melissa Feig
11 1254  Rachel Rabinovitch
12 1189  Cheryl Fiscelli
13 1203  Arthur Liu
14 1204  Daniel Scannura
15 1207 Rodney Lim
16 1285 Nicole Ryan
17 1363  Warren Campbell
18 1347  Brian Kavanagh
Team - UCSF
1 1181 Michael Garcia
2 1251  Christopher Chapman
3 1224  Anna Paulsson
4 1256 Lauren Boreta
5 1257 Jason Chan
6 1405 Tracy Sherertz
7 1258 Ludene Wong-Teranishi

Team - Mayo Clinic

1 1250

Chris Hallemeier

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 54:26.17
Decatur GA M 2 2 16:13.99 16:13.99
Arlington VA M 6 8 17:06.94 33:20.93
Stone Mountain GA M 20 28 21:05.24 54:26.17
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 57:06.99
Denver CO M 3 3 16:23.87 16:23.87
Colorado Springs CO M 10 13 19:46.03  36:09.90
Aurora CO M 18 31 20:57.09 57:06.99
Denver CO M 55 86 22:20.33 1:19:27.32
Richmond VA F 58 144 22:28.00 1:41:55.32
Missoula MT F 65 209 22:51.08 2:04:46.40
Denver CO M 79 288 23:21.17 2:28:07.57
Colorado Springs CO F 100 388 24:10.07 2:52:17.64
Aurora CO F 138 526 26:29.94 3:18:47.58
Denver CO F 139 665 26:30.40 3:45:17.98
Aurora CO F 157 822 27:06.38 4:12:24.36
Larkspur CO F 159 981 27:14.26 4:39:38.62
Englewood CO M 161 1142 27:20.24 5:06:58.86
Aurora CO M 178 1320 28:08.33 5:35:07.19
Denver CO M 181 1501 28:17.90 6:03:25.09
Littleton CO F 227 1728 30:35.88 6:34:00.97
Centennial CO M 250 1978 33:13.03 7:07:14.00
Englewood CO M 263 2241 34:18.74 7:41:32.74
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 58:32.96
San Francisco CA M 5 5 16:47.56 16:47.56
San Francisco CA M 12 17 20:13.86  37:01.42
San Francisco CA F 29 46 21:31.54 58:32.96
San Francisco CA F 72 118 23:06.35 1:21:39.31
San Francisco CA M 186 304 28:33.56 1:50:12.87
San Francisco CA F 187 491 28:39.04 2:18:51.91
San Francisco CA F 303 794 47:49.86 3:06:41.77
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:01:01.68
Rochester MN M 9 9 19:32.95 19:32.95
1 09/25/2017 02:47:48



5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 25, 2017

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Mayo Clinic Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:01:01.68
2 1249  Michael Haddock Rochester MN M 11 20 19:52.04  39:24.99
3 1263 Ryan Funk Saint Paul MN M 32 52 21:36.69 1:01:01.68
4 1399 Jaden Evans Rochester MN M 82 134 23:27.22 1:24:28.90
5 1400 Emma Evans Rochester MN F 106 240 24:47.12 1:49:16.02

Team - Varian & Siemens Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times): 1:01:21.24
1 1288 Johnny Cheng Hk M 8 8 19:12.74  19:12.74
2 1214  Mark Plungy Palo Alto CA M 19 27 20:57.28  40:10.02
3 1357  Eric Abel Palo Alto CA M 24 51 21:11.22 1:01:21.24
4 1352  Adam Harrington Glastonbury CT M 38 89 21:50.36 1:23:11.60
5 1414  Andy Whitman Washington DC M 40 129 21:53.01 1:45:04.61
6 1415 Corey Zankowski Palo Alto CA M 41 170 21:57.29 2:07:01.90
7 1201 Reynald Vanderstraeten Diegem M 49 219 22:09.72 2:29:11.62
8 1421  Chris Toth Palo Alto CA M 59 278 22:28.45 2:51:40.07
9 1417  Mike Bruff Palo Alto CA M 66 344 22:56.16 3:14:36.23
10 1310 Fernando Vega Forchheim BY M 67 411 22:56.19 3:37:32.42
11 1353 Michael Kaus Agoura Hills CA M 70 481 23:04.54 4:00:36.96
12 1416  Sukhveer Singh Palo Alto CA M 76 557 23:17.38 4:23:54.34
13 1262  Sean Watson Melbourne M 77 634 23:17.86 4:47:12.20
14 1222 Bence Kampos Budapest M 93 727 24:01.04 5:11:13.24
15 1398 Ward Digby Knoxville TN M 103 830 24:18.91 5:35:32.15
16 1418  John Kowal Atlanta GA M 110 940 24:50.99 6:00:23.14
17 1331 Tom Wilson Brissago M 112 1052 24:59.11 6:25:22.25
18 1427  Glen Roberts Erlangen BY M 121 1173 25:25.04 6:50:47.29
19 1252  Marian Masaryk Henderson NV M 130 1303 25:52.26 7:16:39.55
20 1419 Karen Trias Palo Alto CA F 134 1437 26:17.83 7:42:57.38
21 1422  Cecile Mohr Forchheim BY F 142 1579 26:38.62 8:09:36.00
22 1403  Markus Billeter Union City CA M 147 1726 26:44.24 8:36:20.24
23 1420 Dow Wilson Palo Alto CA M 149 1875 26:47.47 9:03:07.71
24 1215 Kathy Bettman Palo Alto CA F 158 2033 27:09.05 9:30:16.76
25 1346  Luis Carvalho Cham M 164 2197 27:30.25 9:57:47.01
26 1282  Tina Konttila Gustavsberg F 165 2362 27:30.30 10:25:17.3
27 1341  Beatriz Bernardi Sao Paulo F 169 2531 27:44.47 10:53:01.7
28 1435  Martin Amstutz Palo Alto CA M 172 2703 27:51.89 11:20:53.6
29 1362  Heinrich Von Busch Uttenreuth BY M 174 2877 28:02.45 11:48:56.1
30 1287 Kevinlo Palo Alto CA M 175 3052 28:03.20 12:16:59.3
31 1255  Goeran Engstroem Forchheim BY M 176 3228 28:07.09 12:45:06.4
32 1308 Yohei Watanabe Forchheim BY M 189 3417 28:49.27 13:13:55.6
33 1340 Kreig Ecklund Los Altos CA M 190 3607 28:49.28 13:42:44.9
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Race Date

September 25, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Varian & Siemens

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Team

a b~ wN B

1180
1358
1351
1191
1190
1228
1407
1187
1227
1360
1442
1426
1184
1195
1172
1220
1276
1260
1206
1183
1152
1261
1194
1192
1432
1216
1316

Marcela Graziano
Rick Vansaun
Hrishi Shanbhag
Elisa Lugo

Jazmin Cortez
Stefan Reichelt
Diana Sauerhaft
Jairo Montoya
Nanda Gowda
Raymond Schulz
Thierry Labbe
Michele Mandula
Temilotzin Monroy
Martin Hagenbeek
Don Rubino

Malti Sachdev

Anatoliy Kalinovskiy
Genevieve Lafreniére

Jairo Restrepo

Laura Leticia Palacios

Elena Nioutsikou
Sophie Wetherall

Jameson Cubits Capela

Marcella Capela
Rosa Nario

Lara Dyke

Sharon Thompson

- University of Utah

1343
1323
1326
1324
1342

Shane Lloyd
Lindsay Burt
Sam Francis
Bryan Ager
Andrew Orton

Team - Western University

1

1134

George Rodrigues

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:01:21.24

White River Junction F 191 3798 29:00.78 14:11:45.7
Medway MA M 192 3990 29:03.64 14:40:49.3
Pleasant Hill CA M 196 4186 29:13.60 15:10:02.9
Cdmx DIF F 211 4397 29:36.87 15:39:39.8
Ciudad De Mexico DIF F 212 4609 29:39.61 16:09:19.4
Bamberg BY M 216 4825 29:47.03 16:39:06.4
Palo Alto CA F 224 5049 30:10.43 17:09:16.9
Bogota M 226 5275 30:23.37 17:39:40.2
Miami FL M 230 5505 30:51.13 18:10:31.4
Palo Alto CA M 237 5742 31:28.20 18:41:59.6
Rueil Malmaison M 238 5980 31:35.59 19:13:35.2
Mountain View CA F 241 6221 31:49.83 19:45:25.0
Mexico DIF M 248 6469 32:52.08 20:18:17.1
Breda NB M 251 6720 33:13.36 20:51:30.4
Temecula CA M 252 6972 33:13.47 21:24:43.9
Mumbai F 260 7232 34:13.81 21:58:57.7
Northbrook IL M 262 7494 34:17.76 22:33:15.5
Chelsea QC F 268 7762 35:11.57 23:08:27.0
Miami FL M 271 8033 36:16.42 23:44:43.5
Mexico City MEX F 276 8309 36:48.06 24:21:31.5
Forchheim BY F 282 8591 38:19.56 24:59:51.1
Pershore WOR F 283 8874 38:30.36 25:38:21.4
Recife M 284 9158 39:40.39 26:18:01.8
Recife F 288 9446 41:08.78 26:59:10.6
Palo Alto CA F 293 9739 42:48.27 27:41:58.9
Miami FL F 295 10034 44:12.29 28:26:11.2
Stuart VA F 296 10330 44:12.94 29:10:24.1

Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:02:04.90

Salt Lake City UT M 7 7 18:47.97  18:47.97
Salt Lake City UT F 22 29 21:.09.75  39:57.72
Salt Lake City UT M 47 76 22:07.18 1:02:04.90
Salt Lake City UT M 95 171 24:05.66 1:26:10.56
Salt Lake City UT M 96 267 24:05.71 1:50:16.27

Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:03:37.14

Ingersoll ON M 16 16 20:43.08  20:43.08
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Western University

2 1348 Lucas Mendez
3 1133 David D'Souza
4 1369 Eric Leung
Team - Accuray
1 1200 Olivier Trottier
2 1404 Ben Hines
3 1321 Hermann Schaller
4 1317  Sebastian Wies
5 1151 Eric Schnarr
6 1284  Jose Maria Rodriguez San
7 1259 Dylan Casey
8 1305 Scott MacDonald
9 1371  Ludovic Peyre
10 1372  Jennifer Hunt
11 1332 Tad Fox
12 1319  Dirk Freynhagen
13 1311 lan Atkinson
14 1370 Colin Sims
15 1199 Nancy Schauer
16 1377 Avan Datt
17 1376  Kurt Kemling
18 1356 Heike Hausen
19 1384  Billie Brush
20 1315 Katie Harmon
21 1373  John Dooley
Team - Elekta
1 1394 Nick Brusca
2 1266 Helder Nogueira
3 1104 Maarten Ter Mors
4 1213  Caroline Fraisse
5 1132 Mikael Bjorken
6 1139  Steve Tomkins
7 1107 Joanne Lacourciere
8 1177 Brad Read
9 1296  Thijs Van Bommel

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:03:37.14
Toronto ON M 21 37 21:08.79  41:51.87
London ON M 35 72 21:45.27 1:03:37.14
Toronto ON M 44 116 22:01.78 1:25:38.92
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:04:09.28
Montreal QC M 14 14 20:20.40 20:20.40
Pittsburgh PA M 28 42 21:24.56  41:44.96
London HCK M 57 99 22:24.32 1:04:09.28
Holzhausen An Der M 80 179 23:21.45 1:27:30.73
Madison WI M 99 278 24:09.49 1:51:40.22
Pozuelo M 125 403 25:35.19 2:17:15.41
Middleton WI M 154 557 26:55.06 2:44:10.47
Whittemore MI M 197 754 29:18.20 3:13:28.67
Morges M 200 954 29:19.84 3:42:48.51
Sunnyvale CA F 203 1157 29:23.53 4:12:12.04
Sunnyvale CA M 232 1389 31:01.30 4:43:13.34
Norderstedt CA M 246 1635 32:37.00 5:15:50.34
Meridian ID M 253 1888 33:14.91 5:49:05.25
Chesterfield MO M 256 2144 33:26.58 6:22:31.83
Muskego WI F 281 2425 38:00.99 7:00:32.82
Sunnyvale CA M 291 2716 42:32.55 7:43:05.37
Sunnyvale CA M 292 3008 42:38.02 8:25:43.39
Redwood City CA F 297 3305 44:20.86 9:10:04.25
Woodinville WA F 298 3603 44:21.76 9:54:26.01
Tallahassee FL F 299 3902 44:23.11 10:38:49.1
Sunnyvale CA M 300 4202 44:49.42 11:23:38.5
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:07:03.16
Prairie Village KS M 46 46 22:05.21 22:05.21
Santo Andre M 53 99 22:18.39 44:23.60
Veenendaal UT M 61 160 22:39.56 1:07:03.16
Crawley WSX F 62 222 22:46.09 1:29:49.25
Atvidaberg M 68 290 22:57.65 1:52:46.90
Huntingdon CAM M 86 376 23:47.83 2:16:34.73
Roswell GA F 92 468 23:59.95 2:40:34.68
Atlanta GA M 104 572 24:37.56 3:05:12.24
Best NB M 109 681 24:49.28 3:30:01.52
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5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 25, 2017

SK Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Elekta Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:07:03.16
10 1128  Marie MacAry Boulogne F 118 799 25:11.65 3:55:13.17
11 1306  Anne Dreyer Horsham WSX F 119 918 25:12.28 4:20:25.45
12 1350 Jack Challis Sunnyvale CA M 131 1049 25:53.61 4:46:19.06
13 1411 Kk Wong San Diego CA M 148 1197 26:47.39 5:13:06.45
14 1345 David Famorca Crawley WSX M 152 1349 26:53.60 5:40:00.05
15 1320 Jeremy Mulligan North Sydney M 162 1511 27:26.77 6:07:26.82
16 1393  Spencer Rouse Kiawah Island SC M 163 1674 27:26.80 6:34:53.62
17 1212  Clare Hall Crawley WSX F 182 1856 28:18.34 7:03:11.96
18 1211  Sarah Edwards San Diego CA F 184 2040 28:27.89 7:31:39.85
19 1304 Francisco Vazquez Madrid M 193 2233 29:03.88 8:00:43.73
20 1105 Eylem Arikan Veenendaal UT F 194 2427 29:07.57 8:29:51.30
21 1108 Sean Looney Suwanee GA M 201 2628 29:21.44 8:59:12.74
22 1333 RuilLopes Brossard QC M 205 2833 29:29.06 9:28:41.80
23 1106  Marjolein ldzes Veenendaal UT F 220 3053 30:05.32 9:58:47.12
24 1344  Else Meijer Veenendaal GE F 244 3297 32:06.82 10:30:53.9
25 1221  James Clarke Conroe TX M 247 3544 32:48.35 11:03:42.2
26 1166  Nicky Wilson Crawley WSX F 257 3801 33:27.87 11:37:10.1
27 1274 Rachael Bissell Christchurch F 259 4060 34:13.64 12:11:23.8
28 1434  Charles Ramota Kowloon M 302 4362 45:33.91 12:56:57.7
Team - UAB Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:07:25.62
1 1409 James Bonner Birmingham AL M 25 25 21:16.18 21:16.18
2 1248 Benjamin Hinton Tupelo MS M 42 67 21:58.85 43:15.03
3 1375  Christopher Parsley Birmingham AL M 101 168 24:10.59 1:07:25.62
4 1374  Lindsay Pruett Birmingham AL F 177 345 28:07.10 1:35:32.72
5 1430 Ravinder Clayton Birmingham AL F 208 553 29:32.38 2:05:05.10
6 1365 Lee Burnett Birmingham AL M 210 763 29:35.23 2:34:40.33
7 1366  Christopher Willey Birmingham AL M 235 998 31:21.09 3:06:01.42
8 1402  Francisco Cordero Birmingham AL M 287 1285 40:34.31 3:46:35.73
Team - CIVCO RADIOTHERAPY Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:07:54.62
1 1291 Ryan Postma Sioux Center A M 13 13 20:18.66  20:18.66
2 1269  Travis De Jong Orange City 1A M 85 98 23:47.66  44:06.32
3 1290 Vincenzo Davino Coralville IA M 87 185 23:48.30 1:07:54.62
4 1129  Jennifer Blauvelt Kalona 1A F 217 402 29:52.45 1:37:47.07



Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - University of Michigan

1110  William Jackson
1229  Corey Speers
1109  Whitney Beeler
1247  Jim Hayman

A WDN PR

Team - Mirada Medical

1234  Matthieu Leclerc-Chalvet
1235  Devis Peressdutti

1209  Hugh Bettesworth

1208  Ottar Schmitz

1233  Andras Szentmiklossy

a b~ wWwN B

Team - University of Chicago

1 1295  Gregory Kauffmann
2 1381  Stanley Liauw
3 1385 Andrew Lee

Team - UC San Diego

1 1382 Chris Straka
2 1337 Loren Mell
3 1283 Laura Cervino

Team - Adelaide Crows

1 1217 Hien Le
2 1219 Michael Penniment
3 1218 Scott Carruthers

Team - The US Oncology Network

1 1196 David Frye
2 1379 Brian Jindra

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall
City Gend Place

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

Ann Arbor M M
Saline Ml M
Ann Arbor Ml F
Ann Arbor MI M

17
31
128
129

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):

London GBN
Oxford UKM
Oxford OXF
Minneapolis MN
Oxford OXF

=TI L

30
81
102
126
223

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times):

Chicago IL M
Chicago IL M
Maple Grove MN M

23
98
117

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

Solana Beach CA M
San Diego CA M
San Diego CA F

39
54
146

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times):

Adelaide M
Adelaide M
Adelaide M

27
107
108

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times):

Tucson AZ M
Frisco TX M

36

114

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

1:08:22.72

17 20:54.08 20:54.08

48 21:36.47 42:30.55

176 25:52.17 1:08:22.72

305 25:52.20 1:34:14.92
1:09:05.70

30 21:32.23  21:32.23

111 23:22.57 44:54.80

213 24:10.90 1:09:05.70

339 25:38.10 1:34:43.80

562 30:10.18 2:04:53.98
1:10:30.65

23 21:10.43 21:10.43

121 24:08.98 45:19.41

238 25:11.24 1:10:30.65
1:10:52.25

39 21:50.50 21:50.50

93 22:19.38 44:09.88

239 26:42.37 1:10:52.25
1:11:01.74

27 21:24.33 21:24.33

134 24:48.34 46:12.67

242 24:49.07 1:11:01.74
1:11:48.86

36 21:46.59 21:46.59

150 24:59.77 46:46.36
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5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 25, 2017

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - The US Oncology Network Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:11:48.86
3 1197  Sara Frye Tucson AZ F 115 265 25:02.50 1:11:48.86
4 1226 Dan Mirakhor Woodland Hills CA M 135 400 26:22.28 1:38:11.14
5 1223 Melanie Moore Golden CO F 140 540 26:30.94 2:04:42.08
6 1294  Melody Null Silverthorne CO F 204 744 29:25.66 2:34:07.74
7 1173 Nancy Neill Valencia CA F 266 1010 34:54.33 3:09:02.07
8 1277  Danielle Bailey Chicago IL F 294 1304 44:06.48 3:53:08.55
9 1205 Deborah Bombulie The Woodlands TX F 305 1609 52:26.56 4:45:35.11
Team - Capital Region of Denmark Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:12:00.02
1 1146  David Sjostrom Herlev M 26 26 21:17.20 21:17.20
2 1142 Sune Kristian Buhl Herlev M 84 110 23:43.97 45:01.17
3 1145 Claus Behrens Herlev M 155 265 26:58.85 1:12:00.02
4 1144 Brian Holch Kristensen Herlev M 185 450 28:33.47 1:40:33.49
5 1147 Susan Biancardo Herlev F 188 638 28:47.16 2:09:20.65
6 1150 Bastian Allerup Herlev M 236 874 31:25.28 2:40:45.93
7 1149 Lars Dahl Allerup Herlev M 277 1151 36:59.89 3:17:45.82
8 1148  Signe Allerup Herlev F 278 1429 37:01.28 3:54:47.10
Team - Yale Bulldogs Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:14:23.61
1 1388 Brandon Mancini Grand Rapids Ml M 56 56 22:21.87 22:21.87
2 1392 James Yu New Haven CT M 124 180 25:32.51 47:54.38
3 1389 Suzanne Evans New Haven CT F 137 317 26:29.23 1:14:23.61
4 1390 Leslie Long Fairfield CT F 151 468 26:49.74 1:41:13.35
5 1391 Melissa Young New Haven CT F 228 696 30:45.59 2:11:58.94
6 1406 Nadine Housri East Hanover NJ F 239 935 31:43.15 2:43:42.09
Team - Cedars-Sinai Medical Center Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:15:46.17
1 1236 Renae Van Wyhe Houston TX F 48 48 22:09.19 22:09.19
2 1423  Zachary Zumsteg Los Angeles CA M 91 139 23:57.04  46:06.23
3 1354 Wensha Yang Los Angeles CA F 213 352 29:39.94 1:15:46.17
4 1395 Howard Sandler Los Angeles CA M 254 606 33:21.20 1:49:07.37

Results by TimingHQ
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Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Princess Margaret

1 1111 Anne Koch

2 1278 Laura Dawson

3 1279  Kiristy Brock
Team - RBS

1 1102 Jaclyn Sendewicz

2 1101 Rachel Mudd

3 1225 Alex Gonnsen

Team - ASTRO/ROI

1327  Tim Sanders
1241  Nitin Ohri

1302  Amy Nordeng
1336  Emily Connelly
1334  Devin Watson

a b~ WN B

Team - SUNY Downstate

1 1231 Annalee
2 1367 Virginia Osborn
3 1232 Ashley Albert

Team - Indiana University

1 1387
2 1431

Jason Hinton
Gordon Guo

Team - lowa

1 1401
2 1198

Amir Zahra
Michael Marquardt

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:19:17.39
Toronto ON F 64 64 22:49.26  22:49.26
Toronto ON F 145 209 26:42.10 49:31.36
Houston TX F 215 424 29:46.03 1:19:17.39
Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:23:27.54
Joelton TN F 60 60 22:29.25  22:29.25
Nashville TN F 171 231 27:49.41 50:18.66
Douglas AK M 249 480 33:08.88 1:23:27.54
Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:25:37.80
Arlington VA M 97 97 24:08.70  24:08.70
Joelton TN M 156 253 27:04.98 51:13.68
Arlington VA F 264 517 34:24.12 1:25:37.80
Vienna VA F 265 782 34:24.75 2:00:02.55
Arlington VA F 275 1057 36:47.86 2:36:50.41
Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:33:34.94
Brooklyn NY F 218 218 30:03.69 30:03.69
Brooklyn NY F 219 437 30:04.93 1:00:08.62
Jackson MS F 255 692 33:26.32 1:33:34.94
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Fishers IN M 116 116 25:10.59 25:10.59
Indianapolis IN M 136 252 26:26.25 51:36.84
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Coralville 1A M 153 153 26:54.49 26:54.49
North Liberty 1A M 166 319 27:31.96 54:26.45
8 09/25/2017 02:47:51



Race Date
September 25, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Kansas

1 1141
2 1292

Chris Lominska
Kaleigh Doke

Team - MedLever

1 1273 Kai Yan Wong
2 1272  Erwin Nell
Team - Vandy
1 1313 Benli
2 1314  Whitney Muhlestein

Results by TimingHQ

5K Run for the Future
Final Team Results

5K Run
Class - A Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Mission KS M 78 78 23:20.34 23:20.34
Kansas City MO F 240 318 31:46.29 55:06.63
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Singapore M 88 88 23:48.70  23:48.70
Honolulu HI M 90 178 23:54.72  47:43.42
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Nashville TN M 1 1 16:07.83  16:07.83
Nashville TN F 258 259 33:57.40 50:05.23
9 09/25/2017 02:47:51



